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	 A Case for Women	 Susan Jones Knape	 susan@acaseforwomen.com	 866-488-4786	 25 Highland Park Village, Suite 100-835	 Dallas	 TX	 75205
25	 ABC Legal	 Heather Thomas	 hthomas@abclegal.com	 206-521-9000	 1099 Stewart St., Suite 700	 Seattle	 WA	 98101
F1	 Adwire Media	 Mark Olson	 mark@adwiremedia.com	 855-692-3947	 261 N. University Dr. Suite 500 PMB 1058	 Plantation	 FL	 33324
87	 Alert Communications	 Patty Moreno	 patty.m@alertcommunications.com	 805-477-1717	 3601 Calle Tecate, Suite 200	 Camarillo	 CA	 93012	
20	 American Association for Justice	 Amelia Baer	 amelia.baer@justice.org	 404-993-1289	 777 NW Sixth St, Suite 200	 Washington	 DC	 20001
60	 American Law Firm Capital, LLC	 Ronnie Watkins	 rwatkins@alfcapital.com	 480-867-1960	 17700 N. Pacesetter Way, Suite 103	 Scottsdale	 AZ	 85255	
F8	 American Retrieval Company	 Julie Feller	 jfeller@uslegalsupport.com	 415-601-3220	 16825 Northchase Dr., Suite 900	 Houston	 TX	 77060	
26	 Amicus Settlement Planners	 Daniel Maxwell	 daniel@amicusplanners.com	 801-683-7362	 1371 N. 1075 W, Suite 1	 Farmington	 UT	 84025	
38	 Anytime AI Inc.	 Fangli Xu	 admin@anytime-ai.com	 757634-5455	 44 South Broadway, Ofc 136	 White Plains	 NY	 10601	
48	 ARCHER	 Renee Hames	 Rhames@archersystems.com	 832-459-3791	 1775 St. James Place, Suite 200	 Houston	 TX	 77056	
40	 Arctrieval Inc.	 Jared Vishney	 jvishney@arctrieval.com	 480-741-1000	 23233 N. Pima Road, Ste. 113-PMB 145	 Scottsdale	 AZ	 85255
43	 Blazeo	 Jason Levy	 jason.levy@blazeo.com	 949-735-4702	 3001 Bishop Drive Suite 300	 San Ramon	 CA	 94583	
6	 BluShark Digital, LLC	 Bryan Benavides	 conferences@blusharkdigital.com	 240-418-9637	 500 Penn St. NE#2	 Washington	 DC	 20002	
33	 BLUSOURCE	 Dale Storie	 dstorie@blusource.com	 405-585-9028	 200 E Steward Rd.	 Guthrie	 OK	 73044	
44,45	 Broughton Partners	 Paige Norris	 Paige.norris@broughtonpartners.com	 912-547-7946	 100 Park of Commerce St., Suite 200	 Savannah	 GA	 31405	
F16	 Burn Advocates Network	 Sam Davis	 sam@burnadvocates.org	 201-220-3908	 415 Cedar Lane	 Teaneck	 NJ	 7666	
76-77	 Business Funding Group	 Jarret Prussin	 jarret@businessfundinggroup.com	 646-699-1400	 48 Country Drive	 Plainview	 NY	 11803
F13	 CarAccidents.com	 Holly Hansen	 hhansen@caraccidents.com	 561-339-8967	 1203 Town Center Dr. #109	 Jupiter	 FL	 33458
4	 Case Anywhere, LLC	 Wayne Nitti	 wnitti@caseanywhere.com	 818-650-1040	 21860 Burbank Blvd. Suite 125	 Woodland Hills	 CA	 91367
78	 Case Status	 Katie Hallak	 Khallak@casestatus.com	 201-364-2236	 65 Fairchild St.	 Charleston	 SC	 29429
22	 CaseLocker	 Bethany Cook	 bethany@caselocker.com	 817-889-4979	 201 East Government St. Suite 102	 Pensacola	 FL	 32502
24	 ChartSquad	 Chris Carpenter	 chris@chartsquad.com	 949-813-8450	 2179 S 390 W	 Heber City	 UT	 84032	
75	 Claimant Medical Data Solutions	 Paul Carrier	 pcarrier@cmdatasolutions.com	 860-748-3044	 890 Winter St. Suite 230	 Waltham	 MA	 2451	
F19	 Clearbrief	 Sophie Jurus	 sophie@clearbrief.ai	 203-829-7486	 600 1st Ave.. Suite 330 PMB 53885	 Seattle	 WA	 98104	
64	 Cloudlex	 Michael Abdan	 mabdan@cloudlex.com	 646-415-8307	 215 Lexington Ave., 18th Fl	 New York	 NY	 10016	
18	 Codes Health	 Alvaro Rivera	 alvaro@getcodeshealth.com	 787-354-2662	 51 Wooster St. #4	 New York	 NY	 10013	
84	 Compex Legal Services	 Kevin Plankey	 kevin.plankey@compexlegal.com	 800-326-6739	 325 Maple Ave	 Torrance	 CA	 90503	
27-30	 Consumer Attorney	 Julie Koteles	 Julie@camginc.com	 800-600-2264	 21051 Warner Center Lane, Suite 250	 Woodland Hills	 CA	 91367 
	 Marketing Group
F9	 Consumer Awareness Group	 Alexis Barry	 Abarry@consumersag.com	 760-318-5149	 1615 S. Congress Ave. Suite 103	 Delray Beach	 FL	 33445
F6	 CPT Institute	 Marvin Abawi	 Marvin@cptcharity.org	 877-695-6444	 310 S. Twin Oaks Valley Road #107-174	 San Marcos	 CA	 92078	
F14	 De Facto Digital Consulting	 John Schroeder	 john@defactodigitalconsulting.com	 706-562-5748	 6965 El Camino Real #105-441	 Carlsbad	 CA	 92009
71	 Drive Digital Advertising LLC	 Luke Hyde	 luke@drivedigitalads.com	 586-764-8878	 22524 Trombly St.	 St. Clair Shores	 MI	 48080
55	 Elite Legal Marketing LLC	 Brian Gomez	 brian@elitemktg.com	 214-668-2842	 215 Cypress Springs	 Driftwood	 TX	 78619
	 Epiq	 Stephanie Carlson	 Stephanie.Carlson@epiqglobal.com	 913-238-7788	 11880 College Blvd.	 Overland Park	 KS	 66210	
F18	 Eve	 Bri Tonns	 Bri.tonns@eve.legal	 561-632-7945	 71 E. 3rd Ave.	 San Mateo	 CA	 94401	
68	 EvenUp Law	 Teale Schuster	 teale@evenuplaw.com	 415-406-9002	 44 Montgomery St. Ste.22-110	 San Francisco	 CA	 94104	
49-50-51	 Filevine	 Robyn Jensen	 Robynjensen@filevine.com	 801-362-1168	 1060 E Stringham Ave. Suite 600	 Salt Lake City	 UT	 84106	
46	 FinLegal.io	 Connor Goggin	 connor.goggin@finlegal.io	 44-52-242-1749	 1719 Erdman St.	 Philadelphia	 PA	 19130	
83	 Firm Pilot AI	 Justin Hyde	 justin@firmpilot.com	 206-856-2703	 1900 NE Miami Court	 Miami	 FL	 33127
56	 Genesis Legal AI	 Lance Entrekin	 lance@entrekinlaw.com	 480-287-3801	 10319 North 48th Place	 Paradise Valley	 AZ	 85253	
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F7	 Golkow Litigation Services	 Jessica Errington	 Jerrington@golkow.com	 215-586-4210	 1650 Market St., Suite 5150	 Philadelphia	 PA	 19103	
	 Grant & Eisenhofer	 Elizabeth Graham	 egraham@gelaw.com	 302-622-7000	 123 Justison St., Suite 601	 Wilmington	 DE	 19801	
E	 Hilton Parker LLC	 Jonathan Hilton	 jhilton@hiltonparker.com	 614-992-2277	 7658 Slate Ridge Blvd	 Reynoldsburg	 OH	 43068	
47	 Hona	 Matt McClellan	 avery@hona.com	 801-721-4375	 550 Timpanogos Circle Suite 2300	 Orem	 UT	 84057	
9	 InfoTrack	 Veronica Williams	 veronica.williams@infotrack.com	 844-340-3096	 1400 N McDowell Blvd. Suite 300	 Petaluma	 CA	 94954	
58-59	 Intake Desk LLC	 Howard Knaster	 Howard@intakedesk.com	 954-800-4347	 6400 N Andrews Ave. Suite 360	 Fort Lauderdale	 FL	 33309	
1	 International Litigation Services	 Alan Brooks	 abrooks@ilsteam.com	 888-313-4843	 17744 Sky Park Circle Suite 270	 Irvine	 CA	 92614	
19	 JAMS	 Trisha Loscalzo	 tloscalzo@jamsadr.com	 713-203-6564	 609 Main St. Suite 3930	 Houston	 TX	 77002
F4	 Jim Dickens Printing 	 Rusty Dickens	 rusty@jimdickens.com	 252-883-6624	 1606 Sunset Ave.	 Rocky Mount	 NC	 27804 
	 & Promotional Products, Inc.
34	 Juvo Leads	 Ted DeBettencourt	 ted@juvoleads.com	 704-2376579	 5 Pickett St.	 Beverly	 MA	 1915	
3	 Kinetic Sequence	 Leah Bates	 leah@kineticsequence.com	 262-844-5127	 120 N. Milwaukee St.	 Milwaukee	 WI	 53215	
F20	 KLIP	 Muneeb Khadeer	 muneeb@kiowa.ai	 415-579-3067	 2700 Zanker Road Suite 180	 San Jose	 CA	 95134
10	 L2, Inc.	 Paul Westcott	 paul.westcott@L2-data.com	 202-679-7114	 18912 North Creek Parkway	 Bothell	 WA	 98011	
14	 Law Tigers	 Ari Levenbaum	 Dave@lawtigers.com	 602-271-7029	 7882 E Gray RD, Suite 3	 Scottsdale	 AZ	 85260	
16	 LawRank	 Elianne Arrington	 elianne.arrington@lawrank.com	 844-931-4464	 1111 6th Ave. Suite 300	 San Diego	 CA	 92101	
39	 Lead Science	 Dennis Hallum	 dhallum@leadscience.com	 877-219-9995	 7361 Calhoun Place #250	 Derwood	 MD	 20855	
31	 Legal Leads Network	 Adam Small	 adam@legalleads.network	 727-279-0714	 13799 Park Blvd.	 Seminole	 FL	 33776	
32	 Legal Soft	 Haylie Logan	 haylie@legalsoft.com	 424-341-4917	 21731 Ventura Blvd. #100	 Woodland Hills	 CA	 91364	
63	 Legalex Litigation	 Mitchell Nathanson	 mnathanson@legalexllc.com	 619-559-0584	 700 Rosemary Ave 204-2007	 West Palm Beach	 FL	 33401	
79-80-81	 Levin Papantonio	 Scott Millican	 smillican@levinlaw.com	 850-435-7000	 316 S. Baylen Street, Suite 600	 Pensacola	 FL	 32502	
70	 Lexitas Legal	 Jocelyn Durant	 jocelyn.durant@lexitaslegal.com	 281-469-5580	 13101 Northwest Freeway Suite 210	 Houston	 TX	 77040	  
62	 LLamalab	 Shere Saldon	 shere@llamalab.ai	 646-334-1611	 515 W. 18th St.	 New York	 NY	 10011	
73	 MD Data	 Brian Lee	 Blee@mddata.com	 813-569-9896	 20 East Maple	 Tampa	 FL	 33602	
11	 Mockingbird	 Conrad Saam	 conrad@mockingbirdmarketing.com	 206-486-2087	 512 2nd Ave. Suite 200	 Seattle	 WA	 98104	
C	 MVA BPO Call Center/Staffing	 John Salame	 john.salame@mvisionusa.com	 917-254-6618	 21 North Church Rd.	 Saddle River	 NJ	 7458	
23	 National Institute for	 Charlie Russell	 crussell@nita.org	 303-953-6820	 325 W. Boulder Rd. Suite 1	 Louisville	 CO	 80027 
	 Trial Advocacy								      
F3	 National Legal	 Farrin Holland	 Fholland@AssociationsMgt.Com	 866-655-2852	 430 W. Main St.	 Dothan	 AL	 36301 
	 Vendor Association								      
61	 National Record Retrieval	 Albert Ong	 albert@nationalrr.com	 317-564--0114	 101 E. Carmel Drive Ste. 111	 Carmel	 IN	 46032	
F12	 NextClaim Solutions	 Jennifer Sweitzer	 jsweitzer@nextclaimsolutions.com	 302-598-0395	 1000 North West St. Suite 300	 Wilmington	 DE	 19801	
	 NIB Direct	 Jarrod Koski	 Jarrod@a4d.com	 706-562-5748	 6965 El Camino Real #105-441	 Carlsbad	 CA	 92009
17	 Parambil	 Jordy Portugal	 jordy@parambil.com	 347-608-8540	 48 W. 21 St.	 New York	 NY	 10010	
54	 Pattern Data	 Ashley Grodnitzky	 ashley.grodnitzky@patterndata.ai	 443-762-2912	 229 S. Brevard St. 3rd FL.	 Charlotte	 NC	 28202	
57	 PIM Con/Rankings.io	 Ashley Owens	 ashley@pim.org	 636-373-4547	 Marion Ste 220	 Marion	 IL	 62959	
65	 Plura AI, LLC	 Seth Heyman	 sdh@blacklistalliance.com		  7040 Avenida Encinas Suite 104	 Carlsbad	 CA	 92011	
F5	 Precision Settlement Services	 Saeed Qadri	 saeed@precisionqsf.com	 773-841-8999	 164 Branchwood Trl	 Coppell	 TX	 75019	
F15	 Premier Medical Resources	 Cheyene Jordan	 cheyene@momentumspine.com	 214-557-4111	 9441 Lyndon B. Johnson Fwy. Suite 114	 Dallas	 TX	 75243	
52	 Prestige Inc.	 Joseph Panetta	 joseph.panetta@prestigeinc.com	 888-206-5811	 97 W Oak Dr. Suite Sunset	 Panama City	 FL	 32401
F17	 Public Justice	 Nikki Duffney	 nduffney@publicjustice.net	 202-797-8600	 1620 L St. Suite 630	 Washington	 DC	 20036		
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7	 Quilia	 Kenny Eliason	 kenny@quilia.com	 702-337-3127	 817 S. Main St.	 Las Vegas	 NV	 89101	
B	 Quintessa Marketing	 Lindsay Mirrione	 lindsay@quintessamarketing.com	 405-697-6131	 3401 NW 63rd St. Suite 300	 Oklahoma City	 OK	 73116	
F10	 RebuttalPR	 Ray DeLorenzi	 ray@rebuttalpr.com	 202-285-5915	 125 GlenRidge Ave. #226	 Montclair	 NJ	 7042	
F	 Reciprocity Industries	 Amber Reaves	 amber.reaves@caseopp.com	 406-831-1760	 2727 Central Ave. Suite 4	 Billings	 MT	 59102	
66	 Retrev, LLC	 Brianna Gaddy	 bgaddy@retrevlegal.com	 833-4-RETREV	 5041 Bayou Blvd. Suite 301	 Pensacola	 FL	 32507	
41	 Richard Harris Law Firm	 Kristine Anderson	 kanderson@richardharrislaw.com	 702-756-9936	 801 S. Fourth St.	 Las Vegas	 NV	 89101	
69	 Ringler Associates	 Andrea Haupert	 Ahaupert@ringlerassociates.com	 303-669-6053	 10879 E. Powers Dr.	 Englewood	 CO	 80111	
36	 RizeUp Media	 Travis Hoechlin	 travis@rizeupmedia.com	 714-261-0185	 85 Argonaut Suite 120	 Aliso Viejo	 CA	 92656	
D	 Roux Advertising	 Eric Morgan	 eric@rouxadvertising.com	 504-561-5055	 4407 Canal St.	 New Orleans	 LA	 70119	
53	 SettLiT	 Ryan Shin	 ryan@settlit.legal	 647-717-5894	 215 Denton Tap Rd	 Coppell	 TX	 75019
	 Shield Legal LP	 David Evans	 david@shield-legal.com	 954-699-3635	 5170 Baruda Ave.	 Las Vegas	 NV	 89118	
85	 SimplyConvert	 Erin Hively	 erin@simplyconvert.com	 610-564-0770	 210 S. Main St.	 Edwardsville	 IL	 62025	
G	 Skopenow	 Jennifer St. James	 jennifer@skopenow.com	 800-252-1437	 12 East 49th St. Floor 19	 New York	 NY	 10017	
74	 Smart Advocate LLC	 Tricia Drew	 Tricia@smartadvocate.com	 877-438-7627	 201 Old Country Rd. Suite 145	 Melville	 NY	 11747	
82	 Smith.ai	 Jessica Paxton	 Jessica.paxton@smith.ai	 650-727-5598	 790 Sunshine Dr	 Los Altos	 CA	 94024
37	 Structures	 Brian Smith	 bsmith@structures.com	 844-382-8358	 5299 DTC Blvd. Suite 330	 Greenwood Village	 CO	 80111
42	 Supio	 Jennifer Gish-Raphael	 jen@supio.com	 425-728-2563	 1520 4th Ave. Suite 500	 Seattle	 WA	 98101	
72	 Tavrn	 Vitor Vavolizza	 vitor@tavrn.ai	 408-758-0366	 115 S. Park St.	 San Francisco	 CA	 94107	
2	 The Cochran Firm	 Bonnie Niver	 bniver@us-legal.com	 334-793-1555	 430 West Main St.	 Dothan	 AL	 36305	
F2	 The National Trial Lawyers	 Hope Crew	 Hcrew@associationsmgt.com	 866-665-2852	 400 W Main St	 Dothan	 AL	 36301	
8	 TransUnion LLC	 Luthando Zenzile	 luthando.zenzile@transunion.com	 855-681-3196	 555 W. Adams	 Chicago	 IL	 60661
21	 TruthorLie.ai	 David Blaze	 dblaze@courtscribes.com	 833-727-4237	 2031 Applegate Dr.	 Ocoee	 FL	 34761	
H	 T-Scan Record Retrieval	 Jay Jenkins	 jay@tscan.biz	 206-285-6322	 4200 23rd Ave. West	 Seattle	 WA	 98199	
F11	 USA Express Legal	 Harry Kazakian	 harry@usaexpressinc.com	 877-872-3977	 21031 Ventura Blvd. 12th FL.	 Woodland Hills	 CA	 91364 
	 & Investigative Services Inc.								      
5	 Virtual Case Managers	 Joe Bravo	 joe.bravo@getstaffedup.com	 786-870-4427	 13727 SW 152nd St. Suite 1013	 Miami	 FL	 33177
86	 Virtual Latinos	 Jaime Nacach	 Jaime@virtuallatinos.com	 619-559-6444	 5425 Oberlin Dr. Suite 205	 San Diego	 CA	 92121	
67	 Walker Advertising	 Kaela Arias	 Karias@walkeradvertising.com	 347-783-9905	 20101 Hamilton Ave. Suite 375	 Torrance	 CA	 90502
12-13	 Western Alliance Bank	 Katie Shannahan	 kathleen.shannahan@	 833-854-2705	 450 B St. Suite 150	 San Diego	 CA	 92101 
			   westernalliancebank.com					   
15	 X Social Media LLC	 Jacob Malherbe	 jacob@xsocialmedia.com	 678-427-8490	 4302 Rex Dr.	 Winter Garden	 FL	 34787
35	 YoCierge Inc.	 George Bessenyei	 gb@yocierge.com	 855-962-4374	 200 Eagle Rd.	 Wayne	 PA	 19087	
A	 Zipliens	 Chelsea Simcox	 chelsea.simcox@zipliens.com	 614-565-8598	 500 N. Hurstbourne Pkwy Suite 375	 Louisvile	 KY	 40222		
										        
					   


